Regional Educational Laboratory (REL) Southeast
Instructional Considerations for Text-Based Writing

Charlotte County Schools Professional Development Center

9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:25 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

Welcome, Introductions, Purpose, and
Development of the Instructional
Considerations for Text- Based Writing

Overview of Instructional Considerations
for Text-Based Writing, Purpose,
Components

Area 1: Selecting Texts for Assessment and
Instruction
Area 2: Assessment

Area 3: Using Assessment Data

Break

Area 4: Student Grouping

Area 5: Instructional Strategies

Wrap Up and Questions

‘REL

SOUTHEAST

Regional Educational Laboratory
at Florida State University

Ms. Laurie Lee,
Improving Literacy
Research Alliance
Manager

Mr. Kevin Smith, TCTS
Lead

Ms. Laurie Lee
Mr. Kevin Smith

Ms. Laurie Lee
Mr. Kevin Smith

Ms. Laurie Lee
Mr. Kevin Smith

Ms. Laurie Lee
Mr. Kevin Smith

Ms. Laurie Lee
Mr. Kevin Smith

Ms. Laurie Lee
Mr. Kevin Smith

Ms. Laurie Lee
Mr. Kevin Smith



