## **Regional Educational Laboratory (REL) Southeast** Instructional Considerations for Text-Based Writing

**Charlotte County Schools Professional Development Center** 

9:00 a.m.	Welcome, Introductions, Purpose, and Development of the <i>Instructional</i> <i>Considerations for Text- Based Writing</i>	Ms. Laurie Lee, Improving Literacy Research Alliance Manager Mr. Kevin Smith, TCTS Lead
9:05 a.m.	Overview of <i>Instructional Considerations</i> <i>for Text-Based Writing,</i> Purpose, Components	Ms. Laurie Lee Mr. Kevin Smith
9:20 a.m.	Area 1: Selecting Texts for Assessment and Instruction	Ms. Laurie Lee Mr. Kevin Smith
9:40 a.m.	Area 2: Assessment	Ms. Laurie Lee Mr. Kevin Smith
10:00 a.m.	Area 3: Using Assessment Data	Ms. Laurie Lee Mr. Kevin Smith
10:20 a.m.	Break	
10:25 a.m.	Area 4: Student Grouping	Ms. Laurie Lee Mr. Kevin Smith
10:45 a.m.	Area 5: Instructional Strategies	Ms. Laurie Lee Mr. Kevin Smith
11:30 a.m.	Wrap Up and Questions	Ms. Laurie Lee Mr. Kevin Smith

